

gwglife.com

National Accounts & Sales Management

Mark Petersen

Head of Capital Markets 817.914.4459

Betsy Ward

Director of Business Development 612.746.1935

Tim Whitmore

Director of Business Development 612.770.1699

Jason Plucinak

Internal Sales Manager D: 612.746.6127 M: 612.619.3894



West

Alaska, California, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, Nevada, North Dakota, Oregon, South Dakota, Utah, Washington, and Wyoming.

Bill Servis

Regional Director wservis@gwglife.com m. 612.802.3122

Ben Dillon

Regional Sales Associate bdillon@gwglife.com d. 612.746.6118 m. 612.802.8766

Southeast

Alabama, Florida, Mississippi, and Puerto Rico.

Dave Darsch

Regional Director ddarsch@gwglife.com m. 612.804.0958

Peter Anderson

Regional Sales Associate panderson@gwglife.com d. 612.746.6123 m. 612.516.9119

Northeast

Connecticut, Delaware, Indiana, Maine, Massachusetts, Michigan, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, and Vermont.

Tony Neves

Regional Director tneves@gwglife.com m. 612.913.0044

Bill Lee

Regional Sales Associate blee@gwglife.com d. 612.746.6124 m. 612.401.3603

Central

Arizona, Colorado, Illinois, Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, New Mexico, and Wisconsin.

Scott Blackman

Regional Director sblackman@gwglife.com m. 612.802.5770

Karl Kloster

Regional Sales Associate kkloster@gwglife.com d. 612.746.1934 m. 612.802.1931

South Central

Arkansas, Louisiana, Oklahoma, and Texas.

Tom Gentry

Regional Director tgentry@gwglife.com m. 612.999.3419

Karl Kloster

Regional Sales Associate kkloster@gwglife.com d. 612.746.1934 m. 612.802.1931

Mid-Atlantic

Georgia, Kentucky, Maryland, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Virginia, and West Virginia.

Sherry Pitts

Regional Director spitts@gwglife.com m. 612.309.8877

Peter Anderson

Regional Sales Associate panderson@gwglife.com d. 612.746.6123 m. 612.516.9119

The issuer, GWG Holdings, Inc. has filed a registration statement (including a prospectus) with the SEC for the offering to which this communication relates. Before you invest, you should read the prospectus in that registration statement and other documents the issuer has filed with the SEC for more complete information about the issuer and this offering. You may get these documents for free by visiting EDGAR on the SEC Web site at www.sec.gov. Alternatively, the issuer, any underwriter or any dealer participating in the offering will arrange to send you the prospectus if you request it by calling toll-free 1-877-494-2388. Securities are being offered on a best-efforts basis on behalf of GWG by Emerson Equity, LLC, Member FINRA, SIPC, Managing Broker-Dealer for the issuer. GWG and Emerson Equity are not affiliated entities.

ISSUER PREPARED MATERIAL. Copyright 2015. GWG Holdings, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

GWG Holdings Inc. 220 South Sixth Street, Suite 1200, Minneapolis, MN 55402